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Established in 1912 in Moknine, in the 
heart of Tunisia�s Sahel region, the 
Loued family has cultivated a 
deep-rooted passion for olive oil across 
five generations. More than a business, 
olive oil is a legacy passed down with 
pride, refined over time, and shared 
with care.

From our groves to your table, we 
oversee every step of the process with 
meticulous attention and unwavering 
dedication to excellence. Our mission is 
simple yet demanding: to meet the 
highest international standards while 
remaining faithful to the authentic 
character of this noble product. 

Our olives are hand-harvested  at peak 
ripeness never treated with pesticides to 
ensure healthy fruit, protect the 
longevity of the tree, and preserve the 
full range of the olive�s aromatic 
complexity.

On the same day, the olives are 
transported in ventilated crates to our 
modern mills. There, they are carefully 
sorted, defoliated, washed with clean 
water, then crushed and gently mixed. 
The oil is extracted by cold pressing, a 
method that preserves the natural 
flavour, freshness, and nutritional 
richness of the fruit.

Our extraction process relies on the latest 
generation of stainless-steel equipment, 
and the oil is then stored in underground 
ceramic vasts a traditional method that 
ensures stable preservation and guarantees 
a product of uncompromising quality.

WHO WE ARE





KEY NUMBERS & FACTS

2 crushing units
with a combined

capacity of 

30,000 
tons/year 

5 automated
bottling lines 

capable of 

producing 7,000 

liters/hour 

8,000-ton 

storage capacity

in optimal 

conditions  

Our laboratory is recognized by the 
International Olive Council 
for chemical and sensory analyses and 

is also accredited ISO 17025 
by Tunac for chemical analyses.

Our sensory panel 
is IOC-recognized
and accredited 
TUNAC ISO 17025



We build long-term, trust-based 

partnerships, founded on reliability, 

flexibility, and mutual growth. 

To our customers

To our suppliers

OUR COMMITMENT

We foster a work environment where 

talent is nurtured, performance is 

recognized, and careers can flourish

To our employees

We deliver products of the highest 

pricing and full transparency.







Article N° Bottles/
Carton

N° Cartons / 
Pallet

20ml - 0.7 FL. OZ PET bottle

100ml - ml3.4 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle

250ml - 8.5 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle

500ml -17 FL.OZ marasca glass bottle

750ml - 25.5 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle

1L - 34 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle

300

36

24

12

12

12

60

144

120

168

102

70

Article N° Bottles/
Carton

N° Cartons / 
Pallet

175ml - 5.9 FL. OZ square metallic Tin

400ml - 13.5 FL. OZ square metallic Tin

1L - 34 FL. OZ round metallic Tin

3L -102 FL.OZ square metallic Tin

5L - 170 FL. OZ square metallic Tin

750ml - 25.5 FL. OZ metallic bottle
(Younger for Longer) 

20

10

15

6

4

12

340

300

80

80

75

102



Article N° Bottles/
Carton

N° Cartons / 
Pallet

250ml - 8.5  FL. OZ dark Dorica glass bottle

Garlic Basil Rosemary Red
Pepper

Herbs Lemon Thyme PizzaOnion

24 120





Strengthening lasting 
relationships with our 
partners  

Expanding our global 
footprint and brand 
influence  

Continuously seeking 
new markets and growth 
opportunities  

OUR AIMS

Pursuing excellence 
across all aspects of our 
production and service  


