



Rivière d'Or
SINCE 1912

OLIVE OIL

PRODUCTION
PACKAGING
COMMERCIALISATION
EXPORT



WHO WE ARE

Established in 1912 in Moknine, in the heart of Tunisia's Sahel region, the Loued family has cultivated a deep-rooted passion for olive oil across five generations. More than a business, olive oil is a legacy passed down with pride, refined over time, and shared with care.

From our groves to your table, we oversee every step of the process with meticulous attention and unwavering dedication to excellence. Our mission is simple yet demanding: to meet the highest international standards while remaining faithful to the authentic character of this noble product.

Our olives are hand-harvested at peak ripeness never treated with pesticides to ensure healthy fruit, protect the longevity of the tree, and preserve the full range of the olive's aromatic complexity.

On the same day, the olives are transported in ventilated crates to our modern mills. There, they are carefully sorted, defoliated, washed with clean water, then crushed and gently mixed. The oil is extracted by cold pressing, a method that preserves the natural flavour, freshness, and nutritional richness of the fruit.

Our extraction process relies on the latest generation of stainless-steel equipment, and the oil is then stored in underground ceramic vats a traditional method that ensures stable preservation and guarantees a product of uncompromising quality.

OUR WORK

Among the **largest** producers and exporters of olive oil in Tunisia

Rivière d'Or
A highly reputed Tunisian brand, trusted in both local and international markets

Holders of the world's most respected **certifications**

120,000 olive trees cultivated on 450 Ha of land

Annual capacity of production of **30,000** tonnes divided into two industrial sites

Laboratory
IOC recognised ISO 17025 certified

Focus on premium quality, consistency, and traceability

Equipped with **high-performance** machines

Exporting to over **50 countries** worldwide

Private Label services



KEY NUMBERS & FACTS

2 crushing units
with a combined
capacity of
30,000
tons/year

5 automated
bottling lines
capable of
producing **7,000**
liters/hour

8,000-ton
storage capacity
in optimal
conditions

Our laboratory is recognized by the *International Olive Council* for chemical and sensory analyses and is also *accredited ISO 17025 by Tunac* for chemical analyses.

Our sensory panel
is *IOC*-recognized
and accredited
TUNAC ISO 17025



OUR COMMITMENT

To our customers

We deliver products of the highest certified quality, tailored to their specific needs, with competitive pricing and full transparency.

To our suppliers

We build long-term, trust-based partnerships, founded on reliability, flexibility, and mutual growth.



To our employees

We foster a work environment where talent is nurtured, performance is recognized, and careers can flourish



Rivière d'Or

GIFT BOTTLE COLLECTION

Article

Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Karat - 500ml, 1L	Extra virgin Olive Oil Zitouna - 850ml	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Al-Khomsa - 500ml	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Salammbô - 250ml X2	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Catalana - 750ml
				

Article

Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Patricia - 500ml	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Special Gift bottle - 750ml	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Mishkett - 500ml	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Velvet- 500ml	Organic extra virgin Olive Oil Lantern - 750ml
				

Rivière d'Or

ORGANIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL



<i>Article</i>	N° Bottles / Carton	N° Cartons / Pallet
250ml - 8.5 FL. OZ dark marasca glass bottle	24	120
500ml -17 FL. OZ dark marasca glass bottle	12	168
750ml - 25.5 FL. OZ dark marasca glass bottle	12	102
1L - 34 FL. OZ dark marasca glass bottle	12	70

<i>Article</i>	N° Bottles / Carton	N° Cartons / Pallet
250ml - 8.5 FL. OZ Galloni glass bottle	12	221
500ml - 17 FL. OZ Galloni glass bottle	12	100

Rivière d'Or

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL



<i>Article</i>	<i>N° Bottles / Carton</i>	<i>N° Cartons / Pallet</i>
20ml - 0.7 FL. OZ PET bottle	300	60
100ml - ml3.4 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle	36	144
250ml - 8.5 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle	24	120
500ml -17 FL.OZ marasca glass bottle	12	168
750ml - 25.5 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle	12	102
1L - 34 FL. OZ marasca glass bottle	12	70

<i>Article</i>	<i>N° Bottles / Carton</i>	<i>N° Cartons / Pallet</i>
175ml - 5.9 FL. OZ square metallic Tin	20	340
400ml - 13.5 FL. OZ square metallic Tin	10	300
1L - 34 FL. OZ round metallic Tin	15	80
3L -102 FL.OZ square metallic Tin	6	80
5L - 170 FL. OZ square metallic Tin	4	75
750ml - 25.5 FL. OZ metallic bottle (Younger for Longer)	12	102

Rivière d'Or

FLAVORED OLIVE OIL CONDIMENT



<i>Article</i>			<i>N° Bottles / Carton</i>	<i>N° Cartons / Pallet</i>
250ml - 8.5 FL. OZ	dark Dorica glass bottle		24	120
Garlic	Basil	Rosemary	Red Pepper	Herbs
Lemon	Thyme	Onion	Pizza	

Rivière d'Or

OLIVE POMACE OIL



Article	N° Bottles / Carton	N° Cartons / Pallet
250ml - 8.5 FL . OZ marasca glass bottle	24	120
500ml -17 FL . OZ marasca glass bottle	12	168
750ml - 25.5 FL . OZ marasca glass bottle	12	102
1L - 34 FL . OZ marasca glass bottle	12	70

Article	N° Bottles / Carton	N° Cartons / Pallet
175ml - 5.9 FL. OZ square metallic Tin	20	340
400ml - 13.5 FL. OZ square metallic Tin	10	300
1L - 34 FL. OZ round metallic Tin	15	80
2L - 68 FL.OZ square metallic Tin	8	80
4L - 135 FL. OZ square metallic Tin	4	80

OUR AIMS

Pursuing excellence across all aspects of our production and service

Strengthening lasting relationships with our partners

Expanding our global footprint and brand influence

Continuously seeking new markets and growth opportunities

